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SSiimply mply TThhaiaiSimply Thai
Restaur ant

APPETIZERS
SPRING ROLLS (2)SPRING ROLLS (2)
Mom’s hand made spring rolls are cooked to a 
golden crispy delight! Served with our Thai plum 
sauce.
 VEGETARIAN 8.49
 CHICKEN 8.99

SUMMER ROLLS (2)SUMMER ROLLS (2)
Fresh lettuce, carrots, cucumber and vermicelli 
noodles wrapped in rice paper; served with our 
famous creamy peanut sauce.
 VEGETARIAN 8.49
 SHRIMP 8.99
 CHICKEN 8.99

CHICKEN SATAY (4)CHICKEN SATAY (4)
Grilled chicken breast strips marinated in coconut 
curry sauce. Served with our creamy peanut dip and 
a side of pickled cucumber salad. 
 14.99
 LARGE CUCUMBER SALAD 2.50

SHRIMP SATAY (2)SHRIMP SATAY (2)
Grilled Thai seasoned shrimp served withpeanut 
sauce and pickled cucumber salad.
 16.49

GOLDEN SHRIMP (6)GOLDEN SHRIMP (6)
Jumbo shrimp stuffed with Thai spiced ground pork 
wrapped in wonton wrap and served crispy. Served 
with sweet soy sauce.
 14.99

SPICY WINGS ( 1LB)SPICY WINGS ( 1LB)
1lb of our light tempura battered wings cooked til 
crispy and made our way, sweet and spicy.
 16.99

LETTUCE WRAPSLETTUCE WRAPS
Diced mushrooms, onions and peppers stir fried 
with sesame sauce. Served on a bed of crispy 
noodles; garnished with crushed peanuts, cilantro 
and green onion. Wrap it up in lettuce leaves and 
enjoy!
 VEGGIE 14.99   TOFU 15.49
 CHICKEN OR BEEF 16.99

SHRIMP RANGOON (8)SHRIMP RANGOON (8)
Crispy wonton wrapped minced shrimp, cream 
cheese, and green onion. Served with our Thai 
plum sauce.
 16.49
 
DEEP FRIED PORK WONTONS (8)DEEP FRIED PORK WONTONS (8)
Our tasty homemade wontons stuffed with 
seasoned pork, deep fried and served with our 
Thai plum sauce.
 13.99

THAI-RIFFIC PLATTERTHAI-RIFFIC PLATTER
Spring Rolls (2), Summer Rolls (2), Chicken 
Satays (2), Shrimp Satay (1), Golden Shrimp (3), Spicy 
Wings (1/2 lb), Shrimp Rangoon (3). Served with a 
side of Thai Plum Sauce, Creamy Peanut Sauce, 
Sweet Soy Sauce and Cucumber Salad.
 39.99

MUSSELSMUSSELS
1/2 pound of New Zealand mussels stir fried with 
sweet onions in your choice of sauce: garlic basil 
or green curry.
 22.99

EXTRA SIDE SAUCE EXTRA SIDE SAUCE 
SM. 2.29      MED. 3.49

Spring Rolls

Summer Rolls

Chicken Satay

Golden Shrimp

Chicken Lettuce Wraps

Thai-riffic Platter

Spicy Wings
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SOUPS & SALADS

TOM YUM GOONGTOM YUM GOONG
Jumbo shrimp, mushrooms, tomatoes and bamboo 
strips brought together in our fresh herbed broth. 
Garnished with fresh cilantro and green onions.
 SMALL 9.49     LARGE 15.49

TOM YUM SEAFOODTOM YUM SEAFOOD
Shrimp, calamari, scallops, mushrooms, tomatoes, 
and bamboo strips in our fresh herbed broth. 
Garnished with fresh cilantro and green onions.
 SMALL 10.49     LARGE 16.49

THAI  WONTONTHAI  WONTON
Try our tasty homemade wontons filled with 
seasoned pork in a delicious broth brought 
together with celery and carrots. Garnished with 
fresh cilantro and green onions.
 SMALL 9.49     LARGE 15.49

THAI  CHICKEN NOODLETHAI  CHICKEN NOODLE
Our homemade rice noodles are brought together 
with a variety of spices and tender slices of 
chicken breast. Garnished with fresh cilantro and 
green onions.
 SMALL 9.49     LARGE 15.49

TOM KHA GAITOM KHA GAI
Chicken, mushrooms, nappa cabbage, and celery 
brought together in a coconut herbed based broth.
 SMALL 9.49     LARGE 15.49

COCONUT CURRYCOCONUT CURRY
Chicken and shrimp in a light spicy coconut curry 
broth; completed with vermicelli noodles, bean 
sprouts, sliced lettuce, cucumber and carrots. 
Garnished with fresh cilantro and green onions.
 SMALL 10.49     LARGE 16.49

THAI  STYLE PHOTHAI  STYLE PHO
Large hearty rice noodle soup complete with fresh 
bean sprouts, celery, tomatoes and red onions. 
Creating the perfect aroma blended with different 
herbs and spices. Garnished with fresh cilantro, 
green onions and fried garlic. LARGE (32 OZ.)                  

PHO TOM YUMPHO TOM YUM
A savory twist on two traditional soups. Hot and 
sour flavours of tom yum herb broth with a mix of 
rice noodles and a blend of bamboo strips, broc-
coli, celery and julienned carrots. Garnished with 
fresh cilantro and green onions. LARGE (32 OZ.)

                  
 
MANGO SALADMANGO SALAD
Semi-ripe mango, red onions, peppers, bean 
sprouts, carrots, julienned carrots and cucumber 
tossed with palm sugar dressing. Garnished with 
peanuts and cashews.                                   14.99
 ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 6.99
 ADD GRILLED SHRIMP 8.49

GREEN APPLE SALADGREEN APPLE SALAD
Green apples, red onions, bell peppers, bean 
sprouts, julienned carrots and cucumbers tossed in 
our palm sugar dressing. Garnished with peanuts 
and cashews.                                                 14.99
 ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 6.99  
 ADD GRILLED SHRIMP 8.49

**VEGAN / VEGETARIAN BROTH AVAILABLE**
Please request with your server

Coconut Curry

Thai Style “Pho”

Tom Yum Goong

Thai Chicken Noodle

Mango Salad

Green Apple Salad

LARB GAILARB GAI
(SPICY THAI CHICKEN SALAD)(SPICY THAI CHICKEN SALAD)
Minced chicken tossed in roasted rice 
powder, fresh Thai chilies, and fresh 
herbs in a spicy lime dressing.   
                                18.99

VEGGIE 13.99   TOFU 14.49   SHRIMP 16.99
BEEF / CHICKEN 16.49   SEAFOOD 17.49

VEGGIE 13.99   TOFU 14.49   SHRIMP 16.99
BEEF / CHICKEN 16.49   SEAFOOD 17.49

Mussels
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STIR-FRY
 VEGGIE.....15.99
 TOFU.....16.49
 GRILLED TOFU.....19.49
 CHICKEN / BEEF.....17.49

SHRIMP.....19.49
 SEAFOOD / HOUSE (CHICKEN & SHRIMP).....20.49

CASHEW NUTSCASHEW NUTS
Onions, carrots, water chestnuts, red 
peppers, baby corn and roasted 
cashews in a sweet and nutty sauce.

SPICY EGGPLANTSPICY EGGPLANT
Eggplant, onions and red peppers in Thai 
basil sauce.

SPICY LEMONGRASSSPICY LEMONGRASS
Broccoli, red peppers and zucchini in spicy 
herbed sauce.

SWEET SESAMESWEET SESAME
Broccoli, red peppers and snow peas in 
nutty sesame sauce; garnished with sesame 
seeds.

BLACK BEANBLACK BEAN
Bok choy, water chestnuts, mushrooms and 
roasted cashews in savoury black bean sauce.

SWEET GINGERSWEET GINGER
Green onions, bok choy, snow peas and red 
peppers in fresh ginger sauce.

THAI  HONEY GARLICTHAI  HONEY GARLIC
Asparagus, broccoli, onions and shiitake 
mushrooms stir fried in a sweet garlic soy 
sauce.

SWEET BASILSWEET BASIL
Green bell peppers, onions, mushrooms and 
Thai basil in a sweet soy based sauce.

SPICY HERBSPICY HERB
Green beans, onions and mushrooms in our 
spiced herbed sauce with a blend of prik 
khing curry.

SWEET AND SOURSWEET AND SOUR
Tomatoes, onions, cucumber, mushrooms, 
pineapple and cashews in a sweet and tangy 
sauce.

MANGO CHICKENMANGO CHICKEN
Fresh julienned mango, carrots, red and 
green bell pepper, red onions and cashews in 
a sweet and tangy sauce.
 19.49

ULTIMATE KAPOW!! !ULTIMATE KAPOW!! !
For the meat lovers - tender sliced beef 

stir fried with jalapenos and red bell 
peppers in spicy Thai basil sauce. 

Made THAI CHILI HOT!
20.99

EXTRA SIDE SAUCE.....SM. 1.75  MED. 2.99
 SUBSTITUTIONS MADE TO ENTREES....1.75

Spicy Eggplant

Cashew Nuts

Ultimate Kapow

Black Bean

Sweet Sesame

Sweet Ginger

Spicy Lemongrass

ALL STIR-FRIES CAN BE 
MADE GLUTEN FREE BY 

REQUEST
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Create Your Own  STIR-FRY

VEGGIE............................................................... 15.99
TOFU .................................................................. 16.49
GRILLED TOFU .................................................. 18.99
CHICKEN / BEEF ................................................ 16.99
SHRIMP .............................................................. 18.99
SEAFOOD ........................................................... 18.99
HOUSE (CHICKEN & SHRIMP) ........................... 18.99
EXTRA MEAT ........................................................ 4.75
EXTRA SHRIMP / SEAFOOD ............................... .5.25

STEP 3      STEP 3      CHOOSE A SAUCECHOOSE A SAUCE

JASMINE RICE
VERMICELLI

RICE NOODLES

STEP 4     STEP 4     CHOOSE YOUR SIDECHOOSE YOUR SIDE

STEP 1      STEP 1      CHOOSE YOUR MEATCHOOSE YOUR MEAT

$2.00 FOR EXTRA
BAMBOO
CUCUMBER
ZUCCHINI
POTATOES
EGGPLANT
CARROTS
PINEAPPLE

SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS
BABY CORN 
BOK CHOY
WATER CHESTNUTS
NAPA CABBAGE
GREEN PEPPERS
RED PEPPERS

MUSHROOMS
BEAN SPROUTS
ONIONS
SNOW PEAS 
GREEN PEAS
RED ONIONS
TOMATOES

ASPARAGUS 
CORN
CELERY
BROCCOLI
GREEN BEANS

STEP 2      STEP 2      CHOOSE 4 VEGGIESCHOOSE 4 VEGGIES

THAI HONEY GARLIC
SWEET SESAME
SWEET GINGER
CASHEW NUT
BLACK BEAN
SWEET BASIL
SPICY LEMONGRASS

YELLOW CURRY
GREEN CURRY
RED CURRY
PEANUT CURRY
SWEET AND SOUR

FAMOUS SAUCES TO TAKE HOMEFAMOUS SAUCES TO TAKE HOME

PAD THAIPAD THAI
THAI  PLUM    THAI  PLUM    

8 OZ. 9.49   •  12 OZ. 11.49   •  32 OZ. 21.49

CREAMY PEANUTCREAMY PEANUT
SWEET SOY DIPSWEET SOY DIP

ALL SAUCES CAN BE MADE 
GLUTEN FREE BY REQUEST

BROWN RICE (2.25)
ANGEL HAIR PASTA

SHANGHAI NOODLES

EXTRA SIDE DISH $2.25

*** Please advise wait staff of any allergies and/or dietary meal restrictions. 
Certain dishes can be made accordingly upon request.
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KIDS MENU

SPRISPRING ROLLSNG ROLLS
& WONT& WONTON SOUPON SOUP

2 Spring Rolls with a small Wonton Soup.

CHICKEN SATAYCHICKEN SATAY
3 grilled chicken skewers with Thai plum 
sauce or creamy peanut sauce; served 

with a side of jasmine rice.

CHICKEN WINGSCHICKEN WINGS
1/2 lb fried wings with a side of Thai plum 

sauce; served with jasmine rice.

FOR CHILDREN 12 AND UNDER

12 .4912 .49

BROCCOLI
BABY CORN
PINEAPPLE
CARROTS

STEP 3STEP 3
CHOOSE A SAUCECHOOSE A SAUCE

STEP 4STEP 4
CHOOSE YOUR SIDECHOOSE YOUR SIDE

RICE OR NOODLES

STEP 1     STEP 1     
CHOOSE YOUR MEATCHOOSE YOUR MEAT

CHICKEN, BEEF OR VEGGIE
SHRIMP (ADD 2.50)

STEP 2 STEP 2 
CHOOSE 3  VEGGIESCHOOSE 3  VEGGIES

CREATE A STIRFRYCREATE A STIRFRY

MUSHROOMS
GREEN PEAS
CELERY
CORN
CUCUMBERS

THAI HONEY GARLIC
SWEET SESAME

CASHEW NUT
BLACK BEAN
SWEET BASIL

SWEET & SOUR

THURSDAYTHURSDAY KIDS EAT FREE
WITH THE PURCHASE OF AN ADULT ENTREE

SWEET & SOUR TILAPIASWEET & SOUR TILAPIA
Lightly battered and seasoned tilapia topped with stir-fried vegetables and 
cashews in a sweet and sour sauce. Served with a side of brown rice.                   
       22.49
ASIAN SALMONASIAN SALMON
Stir-fried vegetables and angel hair pasta topped with Thai seasoned grilled 
salmon. Garnished with cilantro and green onions.                
       25.49
SPICY SEAFOODSPICY SEAFOOD
Panko battered seasoned shrimp, scallops and calamari fried and tossed with 
sauteed onions and red peppers. Served with a spicy chili sesame sauce and 
jasmine rice.     
                 25.49
PAD TALAYPAD TALAY
Delicious medley of shrimp, calamari, scallops, mussels, red peppers, asparagus, 
and onions in our flavourful garlic basil sauce. Served with jasmine rice.  
       21.99

RED CURRY TILAPIARED CURRY TILAPIA
Lightly panko battered tilapia with red pepper, green bean and sweet onion in 
our flavourful red curry sauce. Served with jasmine rice.   
       22.49

FISH & SEAFOOD
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FROM THE WOK
 TOFU / VEGGIE.....16.49
 GRILLED TOFU EXTRA.....19.49
 CHICKEN / BEEF.....17.49
 SHRIMP.....19.49
 SEAFOOD / HOUSE.....20.49

Pad Thai

Pad Panang

Pad Sweet Basil

Pad Se-Ew Beef

Pad Lad Nah

Thai Fried Rice

Green Curry

Yellow Curry

EXTRA SIDE SAUCE.....SM. 1.75  MED. 2.99
SUBSTITUTIONS MADE TO ENTREES....1.75

PAD THAIPAD THAI
Rice noodles with bean sprouts, carrots, 
snow peas, green onions and egg stir fried in 
tamarind sauce. Garnished with crushed 
peanuts, fresh sprouts and a lemon wedge.

COCONUT YELLOW CURRY COCONUT YELLOW CURRY 
PAD THAIPAD THAI
Rice noodles with bean sprouts, bamboo, onions, 
julienned carrots and snow peas, basil and egg 
in our sweet yellow curry sauce. Garnished with 
crushed peanuts.

PAD PANANGPAD PANANG
Shanghai noodles with sweet onions, bean 
sprouts, carrots, snow peas, green onions and 
egg in creamy peanut sauce. Garnished with 
crushed peanuts, cilantro and green onions.

PAD SWEET BASILPAD SWEET BASIL
Rice noodles with broccoli, bamboo, mushrooms, 
bean sprouts and egg in Thai basil sauce.

PAD SE-EWPAD SE-EW
Shanghai noodles, broccoli, onions, napa cabbage, 
mushrooms and egg in soya base sauce.

DRUNKEN NOODLESDRUNKEN NOODLES
Angel hair pasta, pineapple, water chestnuts,  
shiitake, bok choy, napa cabbage, baby corn, 
green peppers and egg in spicy herbed sauce.

PAD LAD NAHPAD LAD NAH
A savoury Thai gravy sauce poured onto stir-fried 
broccoli, red bell peppers, bok choy and scrambled 
eggs served over a bed of shanghai noodles.

THAI  FRIED RICETHAI  FRIED RICE
Green peas, carrots, onions and egg fried with 
brown rice in special soya sauce.

CURRY FRIED RICECURRY FRIED RICE
Diced onions, egg, green peas, snow peas and 
bean sprouts in a tumeric spicy curry sauce.

TOM YUM FRIED RICETOM YUM FRIED RICE
Diced onions, broccoli, and egg in a tangy herb 
sauce. Garnished with green onions and cilantro.

RED CURRYRED CURRY
Bamboo, onions, red peppers, green peppers and 
fresh Thai basil in savoury red curry sauce.

GREEN CURRYGREEN CURRY
Eggplant, onions, green peas, mushrooms and 
fresh Thai basil in spicy green curry sauce.

YELLOW CURRYYELLOW CURRY
Corn, green peas, onions, baby corn, carrots, 
potatoes and fresh Thai basil in a sweet yellow 
curry sauce.

PEANUT CURRYPEANUT CURRY
Carrots, onions, potatoes, green peas, roasted 
peanuts and fresh Thai basil in our creamy 
peanut sauce.

PAD THAIPAD THAI
The spaghetti of Thai! Rice noodles with 

bean sprouts, julienned carrots, snow peas, 
green onions and egg stir fried in a sweet 
and sour tamarind sauce. Sprinkled with 

peanuts, bean sprouts and a lemon wedge.

PAD SE-EWPAD SE-EW
Shanghai noodles, broccoli, onions, 

nappa cabbage, mushrooms, and egg in a 
soya base sauce.
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DESSERTS

BANANA FRITTERSBANANA FRITTERS
Bananas coated and fried in tempura batter 
served with our homemade coconut ice cream.
 10.49

MANGO STICKY RICEMANGO STICKY RICE
(SEASONAL) 
Steamed coconut sticky rice topped with 
fresh, sweet mangoes and sprinkled with 
cashews.
 12.49

HOMEMADE ICE CREAMHOMEMADE ICE CREAM
COCONUT 
A smooth and creamy coconut milk blend.

JASMINE
A blend of aromatic and nutty flavours of the 
tropical green pandan leaves.

THAI ICED TEA
If you like the classic drink, try our home-
made, creamy, Thai iced tea flavoured ice 
cream with hints of coconut and vanilla notes.
 8.99

WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY
20% OFF PAD THAI!

WEEKENDSWEEKENDS

FISH FRIDAYS, 
SATURDAYS
& SUNDAYS

SUNDAYSSUNDAYS

15% OFF DOMESTICS
(WELLS & BEER)

10% OFF 10% OFF 
FOR SENIORSFOR SENIORS

DAILY DISCOUNT FOR 
SENIORS 60 YEARS+

Mango Sticky Rice

Banana Fritters

HAPP Y BIRTHDAY!HAPP Y BIRTHDAY!

FREE BIRTHDAY ENTREE
WITH A PARTY OF 4 OR MORE

TUESDAYTUESDAY

15% OFF STIR-FRIES!

THURSDAYTHURSDAY
KIDS EAT FREE

WITH THE PURCHASE OF AN ADULT ENTREE

WEEKLY SPECIALS
**ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE DETAILS

WEEKLY SPECIALS ARE FOR DINE-IN ONLY

*** Please advise wait staff of any allergies and/or dietary meal restrictions. 
Certain dishes can be made accordingly upon request.

COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA PINA COLADA Rum, coconut, pineapple   9 .49   9 .49
SANGRIA SANGRIA Brandy, red wine, orange   9 .79   9 .79
MARGARITAS MARGARITAS Tequila, lime, Cointreau   9 .49   9 .49
  SPICY MANGO, COCONUT LYCHEE,  SPICY MANGO, COCONUT LYCHEE,
  MANGO COCONUT, MANGO PASSIONFRUIT  MANGO COCONUT, MANGO PASSIONFRUIT  10.49  10.49
MAI  TAI  MAI  TAI  Light rum, dark rum, pineapple juice   9 .79   9 .79
DAIQUIRI  DAIQUIRI  Strawberry / Green Apple / Lychee / Mango  9 .49  9 .49
  MANGO PASSIONFRUIT,  PASSIONFRUIT  MANGO PASSIONFRUIT,  PASSIONFRUIT   10.49   10.49
WELLS   7 .79WELLS   7 .79
PREMIUM DRINKS   9 .49PREMIUM DRINKS   9 .49
LYCHEE MARTINI    9 .49LYCHEE MARTINI    9 .49
SPICY THAI  CAESAR   10.25SPICY THAI  CAESAR   10.25  

RED WINES

CABERNET MERLOT ( 1)  10.99  16 .00 49.00CABERNET MERLOT ( 1)  10.99  16 .00 49.00
ViewPointe Estate Winery, Canada
VALPOLICELLA ( 1)  12 .49 17 .25  58.00VALPOLICELLA ( 1)  12 .49 17 .25  58.00
Classico Folonari, Italy
PINOT NOIR ( 1)  10.99  15 .50 50.00PINOT NOIR ( 1)  10.99  15 .50 50.00
Lindemans, Australia
SHIRAZ (0)  10.99  15 .50 45.00SHIRAZ (0)  10.99  15 .50 45.00
Toro Casillero Del Diablo, Chile

6 OZ.         9 OZ.      BOTTLE

WHITE WINES

SWEET SELECT REISLING (8) 1 1 .49 16 .25  45.00SWEET SELECT REISLING (8) 1 1 .49 16 .25  45.00
Sprucewood Shores, Canada
PINOT GRIGIO (0)  10.49 14.99  43.25PINOT GRIGIO (0)  10.49 14.99  43.25
Jackson Triggs, Canada
CHARDONNAY ( 1)  10.49 14.99  43.25CHARDONNAY ( 1)  10.49 14.99  43.25
Lindemans, Australia

BLUSH WINES

WHITE ZINFANDEL (4)  10.99  13 .50 42.00WHITE ZINFANDEL (4)  10.99  13 .50 42.00
Beringer, United States of America

BEER

DOMESTIC 8.25DOMESTIC 8.25
ALEXANDER KEITHS
RICKARDS RED
COORS LIGHT

IMPORTED 9.79IMPORTED 9.79
SINGHA
CORONA
TSINGTAO

NON-ALCOHOLIC 

THAI  ICED TEA /  THAI  ICED COFFEE THAI  ICED TEA /  THAI  ICED COFFEE   5 .35 5 .35
FLAVOURED SLUSHIES   6 .99FLAVOURED SLUSHIES   6 .99
Green Apple / Mango / Strawberry / Lychee
JUICE JUICE Apple / Orange / Mango / Cranberry / Pineapple  4 .30  4.30
COFFEE COFFEE Regular / De-Caf   4 .00   4.00
HOT TEA HOT TEA Jasmine / Green   4 .00   4.00
POP   3 .49POP   3 .49
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / Nestea / Gingerale / Orange / Club Soda 
BOTTLED WATER     3 .99BOTTLED WATER     3 .99

6 OZ.         9 OZ.      BOTTLE

6 OZ.         9 OZ.      BOTTLE


